
  

Request for Sponsorship  
Date: [Insert Date] ____________________  

[Your Name]_________________________________________________________________  

[Your Title] __________________________________________________________________  

Disabled Veterans Outdoors  

PO Box 2  

New Lexington, OH 43764  

[Email Address] _______________________________________________________________  

[Phone Number] _______________________________________________________________  

[Sponsor's Name]____________________________________  

[Sponsor's Title] ________________________________________________________________  

[Company Name] _______________________________________________________________  

[Company Address] _____________________________________________________________  

[City, State, Zip Code] ___________________________________________________________  

  

  

  

Join Us in Making a Difference!  



Dear [Sponsor's Name if known],  

I hope this message finds you well. We are reaching out to you on behalf of Disabled Veterans Outdoors, an 
all-volunteer organization dedicated to providing outdoor recreational therapy, free of charge, to over 200 veterans 
yearly, disabled for any reason.  

As we prepare for our annual fishing and hunting events as well as two family events. Our events are aimed at 
supporting our disabled veterans, camaraderie, lowering depression and suicide in the veteran community, and helping 
these veterans enjoy activities they may not be able to do on their own, or afford. Your support can significantly help us 
achieve our goals and reach those in need.  

We invite you to become a sponsor of our campaign. Your contribution will help fund our events, and together we can 
create a lasting impact in our community. You will find a list of our events here: 
https://disabledveteransoutdoors.org/upcoming-events  

As a valued sponsor, you will receive several items of recognition, please see the attached sponsorship levels. We 
believe that your partnership will not only support our mission but also showcase your commitment to our disabled 
veterans in your audience.  

Please consider joining us in this important endeavor. We would love the opportunity to discuss the impact of your 
potential support further. Thank you for considering this partnership.  

Warm regards, ​
[Your Name] _______________________________________________ ​
[Your Title] ________________________________________________ ​
Disabled Veterans Outdoors ​
[Phone Number] ____________________________________________  
 [Email] ___________________________________________________  
  
  

  

Sponsorship Levels  
In Kind Sponsorship – a company, corporation, or organization who donates outdoor related gift items or 
food/drink (food may be given to veterans in need), or lodging. Items may be branded. Please circle In Kind 
or Monetary. Please indicate the number of years you will make this commitment for. Please Inital your 
commitment level. Please list In Kind donations on space below.  

$2,500 USD donation (yearly) of In Kind or Monetary donation for _____ Years. __________ int   

At this level you will receive a sponsorship certificate and a thank you on our website and Facebook page 
(with a signed release), and a yard sign of your company/organization placed at our events.  

$5,000 USD (yearly) of In Kind or Monetary for _____ Years. __________ int  



At this level you will receive an Event Sponsorship plague and an Event Sponsorship tag on our website and 
Facebook page (with a signed release), and a 12-inch decal of your company/organization logo placed on 
our event trailer or truck.  

$10,000 USD or more (yearly) of In Kind or Monetary for _____ Years. __________ int  

At this level you will receive a Corporate Sponsorship plague and a Corporate Sponsorship tag on our 
website and Facebook page (with a signed release), and a 24-inch decal of your company/organization logo 
placed on our event trailer or truck.  

Monthly Donation of ____________ for _____ Months Totaling ____________ a Year for ______ years 
_____ int  

Other (please specify) _______________________ for Years __________ int (List In Kind below.)  

______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________  

We are open to suggestions on how we may honor your company/organization if you are donating more 
than $10,000. All suggestions will need to be approved by our Board of Directors.  

Other donation opportunities include land, vehicles to tow or transport, campers, box or flatbed trailers, Go 
Pro style cameras, Side by side/ATV/UTV, crossbows, firearms, or fishing/hunting equipment that may be 
used by veterans at our events, raffled or sold to raise funds, or used as a door prize for our veterans.  

Signed_____________________________________   Date __________________  

(By Initialing and signing this document you attest that you can make the above commitment on behalf of 
your company/organization.)  

  

  

Current Needs   
You may choose which area you would like to contribute to. Unless you choose an event sponsorship, 
monies earmarked for line items, may be used on other line items depending on donations and varying 

costs.  

Need  Annual Cost (Est.)  Amount to apply  Initials  

Food  $15,000.00 

Lodging  $16,000.00 



Swag/Gift Items  $3000.00 

Shirts (500 annually)  $6000.00 

Hunting/Fishing Equip  $5000.00 

Transport/Trailers (repairs/purchase)  $4500.00 

Fuel  $3000.00 

Office Supplies  $2000.00 

Maintenance  $3500.00 

Raffle/Fundraiser Items  $30,000.00 

Rent/Utilities  $13,000.00 

Total  $91,000.00 

Event Sponsorships   

Trout Fishing Event  $1000.00 

Trap Shooting Event  $1500.00 

Buckeye Boat Club Event  $1000.00 

Pontoon Boat/Cookout  $2000.00 

Sandusky Bay Trip  $25,000.00 

Hybrid Bluegill Event  $1000.00 

Kentucky Deer Hunt  $5000.00 

Perry County Deer Hunt  $5000.00 

Farmer Ed’s Deer Hunt  $5000.00 

Waste Management Deer Hunt  $5000.00 

DVO Memorial Deer Hunt  $6000.00 

Total  $57,500.00 

Fundraisers   

DVO Annual Banquet  $20,000.00 

DVO Bonanza  $12,000.00 

Turkey Shoots (2 Annually)  $2000.00 each 

DVO Bash  $10,000.00 

Total  $44,000.00 

Grand Total  $200,500.00 
  



  

Logo/Brand Release  
  

Date: _________________  

Name of Organization/Business/Group: 
__________________________________________________________  

Phone#: _______________________   
Website:______________________________________________________  

Address: ________________________________________ City: ____________________ State: ____ Zip: 
_______  

Representative: ________________________________ Phone#: __________________ Email: 
_______________  

  

I, the above-named Representative, of, the above-named org/business/group, Do / Do Not grant permission 
to Disabled Veterans Outdoors (DVO) to use our logo/brand on their website, Facebook page, and/or 
Organization print.  

I also, Do / Do Not, grant permission DVO to use photos taken at/of our events or facilities in the same forms 
of communication.  

I further, Do / Do Not, grant permission for names of our members/employees be used in the same forms of 
communication. (With individual photo releases)  

Disabled Veterans Outdoors Does/ Doses Not grant the above Company/Organization permission to use our 
logo_____, Event Photos _____, Names (with individual photo releases) in the same forms of 
communication.  

  

Signed: ____________________________________________________ ​Date: ________________​   

  

Staff: ______________________________________________________ ​Date: ________________  

Updated January 24, 2025, and replaces all previous versions  

 


